PRICES SEASONAL PITCH (MONTH) CAMPING DE KOORNMOLEN 2020

Prices per month:

Prices are incl. 4 people, tourist tax and electricity.

Futendreef 527 to 533 and Fazantenhof | to 4

April

May

June

July

August
September
October
Preseason
Late season

april - 30 april

may - 31 may

june - 30 june

july - 31 july

august - 31 august
september - 30 september
october - 31 october

april - 30 june

september - 3| october

Futendreef 501 t/m 516 met privé sanitair

April

May

June

July

August
September
October
Preseason
Late season

april - 30 april

may - 31 may

june - 30 june

july - 31 july

august - 31 august
september - 30 september
october - 31 october

april - 30 june

september - 31 october

ay dh A dy dh A dh dh

325,00
430,00
430,00
540,00
540,00
325,00
275,00
1050,00
515,00

595,00
705,00
705,00
810,00
810,00
595,00
540,00
1835,00
1025,00

ﬁ de Koornmolen

www.koornmolen.nl
0180-631654
info@koornmolen.nl

As a guest of Leisure park the Koornmolen you

can use the indoor swimming pool (during the

recreational hours) and the outdoor children's

pool for free. You can find the current opening
hours on www.zweminstituut.com

You can see the reverse side for all (possible)
additional costs



Additional fees:

% de Koornmolen

If cancelled up to 3 months before the commencement date

Cancellation conditions:

Reservation fees (obligated)

Extra person
15% of the agreed price

Car (on the car park within the barriers) € 21,50
If cancelled up to 2 months before the commencement date
Pet (leashed, max. 2) € 32,50 A D

o . If cancelled up to | month before the commencement date
Key deposit private sanitary

75% of the agreed price

SEP deposit barrier key (obligated for motorhomes
If cancelled within | month before the commencement date

90% of the agreed price

and cars parking on the car park within the barriers)

If cancelled on the day of or after the commencement date
100% of the agreed price

Note:
You have to take care of a cancellation insurance yourself



