PRICES SEASONAL PITCH (MONTH) CAMPING DE KOORNMOLEN 2020

515,00

Prices per month:

Late season

Prices are incl. 4 people, tourist tax and electricity.

Futendreef 527 to 533 and Fazantenhof I to 4

April	l april - 30 april	€	325,00
May	I may - 31 may	€	430,00
June	l june - 30 june	€	430,00
July	l july - 31 july	€	540,00
August	l august - 31 august	€	540,00
September	l september - 30 september	€	325,00
October	l october - 31 october	€	275,00
Preseason	l april - 30 june	€	1050,00

I september - 31 october

Futendreef 501 t/m 516 met privé sanitair

April	l april - 30 april	€	595,00
May	l may - 31 may	€	705,00
June	l june - 30 june	€	705,00
July	l july - 31 july	€	810,00
August	l august - 31 august	€	810,00
September	l september - 30 september	€	595,00
October	l october - 31 october	€	540,00
Preseason	l april - 30 june	€	1835,00
Late season	l september - 31 october	€	1025.00

de Koornmolen

www.koornmolen.nl 0180-631654 info@koornmolen.nl

As a guest of Leisure park the Koornmolen you can use the indoor swimming pool (during the recreational hours) and the outdoor children's pool for free. You can find the current opening hours on www.zweminstituut.com

You can see the reverse side for all (possible) additional costs

Additional fees:

de K	oornmolen
W M	

Reservation fees (obligated)	€ 10,00	Cancellation conditions:		
Extra person	€ 48,50	If cancelled up to 3 months before the commencement date 15% of the agreed price		
Car (on the car park within the barriers)	€ 21,50	If cancelled up to 2 months before the commencement date		
Pet (leashed, max. 2)	€ 32,50	50% of the agreed price		
Key deposit private sanitary	€ 25,00	If cancelled up to 1 month before the commencement date 75% of the agreed price		
SEP deposit barrier key (obligated for motorhomes and cars parking on the car park within the barriers)	€ 25,00	If cancelled within 1 month before the commencement date 90% of the agreed price		

If cancelled on the day of or after the commencement date 100% of the agreed price

Note:

You have to take care of a cancellation insurance yourself